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Human Resources Department 

Training and Development Calendar 

Professional Development Clinics 

December 2016 

Class 
Code 

Class Date Day Time 

HET Highly Effective Teams December 1 Thursday 2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
CMR Conflict Management 

Relations 
December 6 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

PROB Creative Problem Solving 
Strategies 

December 7 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

LSYB Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt December 16 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
MKT Marketing Your Department December 19 Monday 9:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
MPPA Management/Professional 

Performance Appraisal 
December 20 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

MUP Managing Up December 22 Thursday 9:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
MAS Managing Across December 22 Thursday 2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
MMW Making Meetings Work December 23 Friday 9:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Application link http://www.miamidade.gov/humanresources/pdc-classes-registration.asp  

 

January 2017 

Class 
Code 

Class Date Day Time 

CMR Conflict Management 
Relations 

January 10 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

PROB Creative Problem Solving 
Strategies 

January 18 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

LSSYB Lean Six Sigma Yellow-Belt January 20 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
MMW Making Meetings Work January 27 Friday 2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Application link http://www.miamidade.gov/humanresources/pdc-classes-registration.asp  
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February 2017 

Class 
Code 

Class Date Day Time 

MGE Managing Multi-
Generational Employees 

February 1 Wednesday 1:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

MUP Managing Up February 8 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
MAS Managing Across February 8 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
DOC Documenting for Results February 10 Friday 2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
HET Highly Effective Teams February 22 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
LSSYB Lean Six Sigma Yellow-Belt February 24 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
RECG Employee Recognition February 24 Friday 2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
MKT Marketing Your Department February 27 Monday 9:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Application link http://www.miamidade.gov/humanresources/pdc-classes-registration.asp  

March 2017 

Class 
Code 

Class Date Day Time 

EECT Engaging Employees in 
Changing Times 

March 3 Friday 9:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

LEAD Leadership March 14 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
DPM Developing Performance 

Measures 
March 16 Thursday 9:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

MPPA Management Performance 
Appraisal 

March 16 Thursday 2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

MODE Motivation and Delegation March 20 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
MMW Making Meetings Work March 22 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
DOC Documenting for Results March 28 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
MKT Marketing Your Department March 30 Thursday 9:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
LSSYB Lean Six Sigma Yellow-Belt March 31 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Application link http://www.miamidade.gov/humanresources/pdc-classes-registration.asp  
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